
www.metasprintseries.com

Congratulations to:
FINISHER

Total Time:

Category Position:

Overall Rank:

20 APRIL 2017
EAST COAST PARK

TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON YOUTH DISTANCE

Swim 250m Split Time:

Bike 12km Split Time:

Run 1.5km Split Time:

Charlotte Wilson

00:03:27

00:34:33

00:15:38

00:57:51

90/127

19/24


